
             N O V E M B E R  2 0 1 8 .

www.narodnopozoriste.rs 

O P E R A

SAT.
7pm03.

2018/19.
s e a s o n

CARMEN opera by Georges Bizet
Conductor: ZORICA MITEV VOJNOVIĆ

Carmen DRAGANA DEL MONAKO
Don Jozé, Corporal DEJAN MAKSIMOVIĆ
Escamillo, Toreador VUK ZEKIĆ
Zuniga, Lieutenant VUK MATIĆ
Moralès, Corporal MIROSLAV MARKOVSKI
Micaëla, a Village ALEKSANDRA STAMENKOVIĆ
Frasquita, a Gipsy NEVENA MATIĆ
Mercédès, a Gipsy ŽELJKA ZDJELAR
Le Dancaïre, Smuggler MARKO PANTELIĆ*
Le Remendado, Smuggler DARKO ĐORĐEVIĆ

LA TRAVIATA opera by Guiseppe Verdi
Conductor: ĐORĐE PAVLOVIĆ

Violetta Valéry GABRIJELA UBAVIĆ, guest artist
Alfredo Germont DUŠAN PLAZINIĆ
Giorgio Germont MIODRAG D. JOVANOVIĆ
Flora Bervoix DUBRAVKA FILIPOVIĆ
Annina TATJANA MITIĆ
Doctor Grenvil SVETO KASTRATOVIĆ
Baron Douphol MIROSLAV MARKOVSKI
Gastone, Viscount of Letorières SLOBODAN ŽIVKOVIĆ
Marquis d’Obigny ALEKSANDAR MANEVSKI
Giuseppe SINIŠA RADIN* 
Messenger PREDRAG GLIGORIĆ

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA opera by Gioacchino Rossini
Conductor:  ĐORĐE STANKOVIĆ

Count Almaviva LJUBOMIR POPOVIĆ
Doctor Bartolo NEBOJŠA BABIĆ, guest artist
Rosina, Doctor Bartolo’s ward NEVENA MATIĆ
Figaro, the Barber VLADIMIR ANDRIĆ
Don Basilio, a music teacher NENAD JAKOVLJEVIĆ
Berta, a servant to Dr. Bartolo SVETLANA LOVČEVIĆ
Fiorello, a servant to the Count PAVLE ŽARKOV
O�  cer PREDRAG GLIGORIĆ

CAVALLERIA RUSTICANA opera by Pietro Mascagni
Conductor: ZORICA MITEV VOJNOVIĆ

Santuzza ANA RUPČIĆ
Turiddu ALEKSANDAR DOJKOVIĆ
Lucia, Turiddu’s mother DUBRAVKA FILIPOVIĆ
Al� o, the village teamster MIODRAG D. JOVANOVIĆ
Lola, Al� o’s wife IVANA ŽIVADINOVIĆ

WED.
7.30pm07.

SAT.
7.30pm10.

DON GIOVANNI opera by W. A. Mozart
Conductor: DIJANA CVETKOVIĆ (Opera & � eatre Madlenianum)

Don Giovanni, young nobleman VLADIMIR ANDRIĆ 
Commendatore ALEKSANDAR MANEVSKI
Donna Anna, his daughter SNEŽANA SAVIČIĆ SEKULIĆ
Don Ottavio, her � ance MARKO ŽIVKOVIĆ
Donna Elvira, lady from Bugose ALEKSANDRA STAMENKOVIĆ
Leporello, Don Giovanni’s servant DRAGOLJUB BAJIĆ
Masetto, young Peasant MARKO PANTELIĆ*
Zerlina, his bride SOFIJA PIŽURICA

WED.
7.30pm14.

IL TROVATORE opera by Guiseppe Verdi
Conductor: DEJAN SAVIĆ

Count di Luna LJUBODRAG BEGOVIĆ 
Leonora JASMINA TRUMBETAŠ PETROVIĆ
Azucena  JELENA VLAHOVIĆ
Manrico  JANKO SINADINOVIĆ
Ferrando  NENAD JAKOVLJEVIĆ
Ines MARIJA JELIĆ*
Ruiz DARKO ĐORĐEVIĆ
Messenger  SINIŠA RADIN*
Old Gypsy PREDRAG GLIGORIĆ

SAT.
7.30pm17.

WED.
7.30pm21.

RIGOLETTO opera by Giuseppe Verdi
Conductor: ANA ZORANA BRAJOVIĆ

Duke of Mantua DEJAN MAKSIMOVIĆ 
Rigoletto, the court jester  DRAGUTIN MATIĆ
Gilda, his daughter SNEŽANA SAVIČIĆ SEKULIĆ
Count Monterone ALEKSANDAR STAMATOVIĆ
Count Ceprano FILIP VUČIĆ*
Countess Ceprano TATJANA MITIĆ
Marullo, a courtier PAVLE ŽARKOV
Borsa, a courtier  SINIŠA RADIN*
Sparafucile, an assassin DRAGOLJUB BAJIĆ
Maddalena, his sister TAMARA NIKEZIĆ
Giovanna, gilda’s nurse BILJANA JOVANOVIĆ*
Duchess’s page KATARINA ČOLAKOVIĆ*
Warden  FILIP VUČIĆ*

WED.
7.30pm28.

D E C E M B E R

CINDERELLA opera by Gioachino Rossini
Conductor: ANA ZORANA BRAJOVIĆ

Don Ramiro MARKO ŽIVKOVIĆ 
Dandini  MARKO PANTELIĆ*
Don Magni� co NEBOJŠA BABIĆ, guest artist
Clorinda IVANKA RAKOVIĆ KRSTONOŠIĆ
Tisbe IVANA ŽIVADINOVIĆ
Angelina (Cinderella) LJUBICA VRANEŠ
Alidoro STRAHINJA ĐOKIĆ

SAT.
7.30pm01.

OTHELLO opera by Giuseppe Verdi
Conductor: MAESTRO JACOPO SIPARI DI PESCASSEROLI, guest artist

Othello JANKO SINADINOVIĆ 
Desdemona JASMINA TRUMBETAŠ PETROVIĆ
Iago MIODRAG D. JOVANOVIĆ
Emilia SVETLANA LOVČEVIĆ
Cassio MARKO ŽIVKOVIĆ
Roderigo SLOBODAN ŽIVKOVIĆ
Lodovico SVETO KASTRATOVIĆ
Montano LJUBODRAG BEGOVIĆ
Herald PREDRAG GLIGORIĆ

SAT.
7pm08.


